
RFP110/2019: PROCUREMENT OF A CONSULTANT TO UNDERTAKE THE SADC REGIONAL GAS MARKET AND INFRASTRUCTURE STUDY 

No. Name of Bidder Contact Person Contact Number Email Address

1 Fluor South Africa Alan Cousins 0836262201 alan.cousins@fluor.com

2 ETP Anton Du Ploy , Martin Cambron 0834560055 / 0126674669 anton@etp.co.za 

3 Aecom Sammuel da Rand 0837955669 sammuel.darand@aecom.com

4 Aurecon Willem Botha 0824153016 willem.botha@aurecongroup.com

5 Lungiswa Energy Ethel Teljeur 0824930251 Ethelteljeur@yahoo.com

6 Entec Pilani Sibanda 0721572331 Pilani.S@entec.co.za

7 Mzabalazo Richard 0832760222 richard@mzabalazoas.co.za.

8 Estudios energeticos Debbie Bresler 0828990892 dbresler@grupome.com 

9 Royal HaskoningDHV Koos du Plessis 0828974832 koos.duplessis@rhdhv.com

10 Beyond Infra Dev Seipati 0764014764 stshabalala@beyond.africa

11 SDM Consulting Tanaka Mahuni 0812309242
info@sdmconsulting.co.za/  

tmahuni@sdmconsulting.co.za

12 Phumaf Joel Mokoena 0823225789 jmokoena@phumaf.com

13
Urban-Econ Development 

Economist
Zimbini Nontyi zimbini@urban-econ-com0832770849

14
Turner & Townsend

Vivian Naidoo 0835644044/0796965571 vnaidoo@turntown.co.za

15 FTI Consulting Claire Lawrie 0827305235 claire.lawrie@fticonsulting.com

16 PWC
Derek Boulware 

0824675684 Derek.boulware@pwc.com

17 Advisian
Dheshini Adari 

0844070211 dheshini.adari@advisian.com

18 Mott MacDonad
Faiez Sallie 

0838000070 faiez.sallie@mottmac.com

19 McKinsey Nomfanelo 0833769480 nomfanelo@mckisney.com

20 M de Pontes Michael De Pontes 0825660526 depontes.michael@gmail.com

21 Genesis Analytics Dylan Brewer 0119947000 dylanb@genesis-analytics.com

22 Deloitte Jacek Guzek 0825660526 jguzek@deloitte.co.za

23 PWC Sathie Pillay 0839231205 Sathie.Pillay@pwc.com

24 Mamadi & Comoany Mapitsi 0606553496 info@mamadi.co.za

25 Bayphase Gregory +44 1276 682828 gregory.mwentietishi@bayphase.com

26 Sefako Ingineering Dr Sefako Molekwa 0129971098 sefako@sefako.co.za

27 MB-U Chem Dr.Tshepo Modise 0823458575 tshepo.modise@mb-u.co.za

28 Vuka Africa Cons Wethu Dlamini 0738426474 info@vukaafrica.co.za

29 Grail Insights Janine Oswin 0749309999 janine.oswin@grailinsights.com

30 Gear Selection Chicco Ferreira 0733848490 Chiccomelves@gmail.com

31 Excellence Business Consulting Palesa Ramashala 0113120551
palesar@excellencebusinessconsulting.co

m

32 Cornestone De Buys Scott 0825513345/0833007183 debuys.scott@cornestoneinfra.co.za

33 ERER Matlou Mabokamo 0825234930 mmabokano@envirorehab.co.za

34
Africa International Advisors Hemansu Keeka 

0796958475 hemansu@afrucaia.com

35 SMEC SA Dinesh Bhaga 0835944674 dinesh.bhaga@smec.com

36 Sand Storm Mike Nkosi 0832897334 mike@sandstormwt.co.za

37
IHS Markit Gerhard Bijker

0837160388 gerhard.bijker@ihsmarkit.com

38 Coeng Welile Shongwe 0603419218 welile@coeng.co.za

39 Cross EPC
Wikus Pretorius 

0824506872 wikus.pretorius@crossepc.com

40 KPMG Boitumelo Ngutshane 0827192573 boitumelo.ngutshane@kpmg.co.za

41 McKinsey Goitseone Kagiso Mangope 0724433020 Goitseone.Mangope@mckinsey.com

42 Energy Group Tim Hill 0829200073 tim@engp.co.za

43 EY Serge Kabati 0614562987 serge.k.kabati@za.ey.com
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